Slovakiaring

Sunday Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

SS/STK 600 DM Race 4/21/2013 11:20. .
Race (8 Laps) started at 11:31:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21b) Marcus Alden 1 11:32:52.151
(25b) Bonny Laursen 1 11:32:49.039 2 2:19.103 +0.629 11:35:11.254
1 11:32:43.429 2 2:16.755 11:35:05.794 3 2:18.474 11:37:29.728
2 2:13.743 +0.343 11:34:57.172 3 2:17.161 +0.406 11:37:22.955 4 2:20.200 +1.726 11:39:49.928
3 2:13.408 +0.008 11:37:10.580 4 2:17.829 +1.074 11:39:40.784 5 2:19.901 +1.427 11:42:09.829
4 2:13.400 11:39:23.980 5 2:17.822 +1.067 11:41:58.606 6 2:19.516 +1.042 11:44:29.345
5 2:13.685 +0.285 11:41:37.665 6 2:17.940 +1.185 11:44:16.546 7 2:19.911 +1.437 11:46:49.256
6 2:14.005 +0.605 11:43:51.670 7 2:18.127 +1.372 11:46:34.673 8 2:20.133 +1.659 11:49:09.389
7 2:14.024 +0.624 11:46:05.694 8 2:20.015 +3.260 11:48:54.688
8 2:14.738 +1.338 11:48:20.432 (262) Jan Hedegaard Jensen
(76) Benjamin Andersen 1 11:32:52.368
(16a) Christoffer Goth 1 11:32:50.285 2 2:19.752 11:35:12.120
1 11:32:45.588 2 2:17.230 +0.036 11:35:07.515 3 2:20.124 +0.372 11:37:32.244
2 2:13.924 +0.101 11:34:59.512 3 2:17.521 +0.327 11:37:25.036 4 2:20.426 +0.674 11:39:52.670
3 2:13.823 11:37:13.335 4 2:17.753 +0.559 11:39:42.789 5 2:20.084 +0.332 11:42:12.754
4 2:14.240 +0.417 11:39:27.575 5 2:18.257 +1.063 11:42:01.046 6 2:21.221 +1.469 11:44:33.975
5 2:14.628 +0.805 11:41:42.203 6 2:17.871 +0.677 11:44:18.917 7 2:21.777 +2.025 11:46:55.752
6 2:13.946 +0.123 11:43:56.149 7 2:17.194 11:46:36.111 8 2:22.309 +2.557 11:49:18.061
7 2:14.851 +1.028 11:46:11.000 8 2:18.769 +1.575 11:48:54.880
8 2:14.843 +1.020 11:48:25.843
(13) Rene Prang
(1111) Felix Valentin 1 11:32:50.661
1 11:32:44.487 2 2:17.969 +0.825 11:35:08.630
2 2:14.820 11:34:59.307 3 2:17.144 11:37:25.774
3 2:15.425 +0.605 11:37:14.732 4 2:17.551 +0.407 11:39:43.325
4 2:16.574 +1.754 11:39:31.306 5 2:17.925 +0.781 11:42:01.250
5 2:17.198 +2.378 11:41:48.504 6 2:17.469 +0.325 11:44:18.719
6 2:18.163 +3.343 11:44:06.667 7 2:18.046 +0.902 11:46:36.765
7 2:17.477 +2.657 11:46:24.144 8 2:18.584 +1.440 11:48:55.349
8 2:20.080 +5.260 11:48:44.224
(4) Claus Hermansen
(349) Anton Eremin 1 11:32:54.453
1 11:32:49.357 2 2:19.818 +1.827 11:35:14.271
2 2:17.895 +0.734 11:35:07.252 3 2:18.343 +0.352 11:37:32.614
3 2:17.646 +0.485 11:37:24.898 4 2:18.235 +0.244 11:39:50.849
4 2:17.695 +0.534 11:39:42.593 5 2:19.046 +1.055 11:42:09.895
5 2:18.003 +0.842 11:42:00.596 6 2:18.013 +0.022 11:44:27.908
6 2:17.894 +0.733 11:44:18.490 7 2:18.184 +0.193 11:46:46.092
7 2:17.161 11:46:35.651 8 2:17.991 11:49:04.083
8 2:18.170 +1.009 11:48:53.821
(27a) Thorleif Maller
(54) Michael Boss 1 11:32:53.746
1 11:32:50.712 2 2:19.642 +1.421 11:35:13.388
2 2:17.495 +1.135 11:35:08.207 3 2:19.075 +0.854 11:37:32.463
3 2:17.334 +0.974 11:37:25.541 4 2:19.460 +1.239 11:39:51.923
4 2:17.129 +0.769 11:39:42.670 5 2:18.760 +0.539 11:42:10.683
5 2:18.002 +1.642 11:42:00.672 6 2:18.807 +0.586 11:44:29.490
6 2:18.736 +2.376 11:44:19.408 7 2:18.810 +0.589 11:46:48.300
7 2:16.360 11:46:35.768 8 2:18.221 11:49:06.521
8 2:18.181 +1.821 11:48:53.949
(361) Michael brix Sgrensen
(69) Michael Barth 1 11:32:49.976
1 11:32:49.107 2 2:19.912 +2.189 11:35:09.888
2 2:17.506 +0.099 11:35:06.613 3 2:19.651 +1.928 11:37:29.539
3 2:17.775 +0.368 11:37:24.388 4 2:21.184 +3.461 11:39:50.723
4 2:17.810 +0.403 11:39:42.198 5 2:19.646 +1.923 11:42:10.369
5 2:17.913 +0.506 11:42:00.111 6 2:19.698 +1.975 11:44:30.067
6 2:17.938 +0.531 11:44:18.049 7 2:19.576 +1.853 11:46:49.643
7 2:17.407 11:46:35.456 8 2:17.723 11:49:07.366
8 2:18.995 +1.588 11:48:54.451

(66a) Frans Jakobsen

Orbits
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